
Z

N

F3
F2

F1

as gemeenteweg ADELAARSTRAAT

ALLE NUTSVOORZIENINGEN :
elektriciteit - telefoon - kabel - water - riolering - gas

legende

GEBOUWDE OMGEVING

GEBOUW BESTAAND

DAKUITBOUW

TE SLOPEN

B12e

TUIN

n°3 n°1

n°5

n°4n°6 n°2
6
1
3
4

1712

5
7
6
1

11826
0
2

1
1
6
3

1242

NT_INPLANTING schaal 1/500

MAEBE - DENAYER
project:
Adelaarstraat 3
9051 GENT (St-Denijs-Westrem)

SCHAAL
OPDRACHTGEVER

1m 2m

ARCHITECT
liesbeth DE VOS
Vroenenbosstraat 41

1653 DWORP
gsm 0497 11 38 02 - devos.lies@me.com

DOS.NR

ID

DATUM

060

GEN-ADE3

24/05/2025

ZIE BIJZONDERE
VOORWAARDE(N)


